
 

 

 

Boarding House Contact List 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Senior Leadership Team Contact List  

DHT (Academic) Mrs Janette Scott-Laing janette.scott-laing@modschools.org 

DHT (Pupil Support) Mrs Jill Adams jill.adams@modschools.org 

DHT (Pastoral & Guidance) Mr Steve Adams steve.adams@modschools.org 

School Business Manager Mr Nigel Cunningham nigel.cunningham@modschools.org 

Head Mr Donald Shaw donald.shaw@modschools.org 

House Housemaster/Housemistress E-mail 

Cunningham Mr Damien Pitman damien.pitman@modschools.org 

Haig Mr Ron Boyd ron.boyd@modschools.org 

Trenchard Mr David MacKay david.mackay@modschools.org 

Wavell Ms Rebecca Appleyard rebecca.appleyard@modschools.org 


